High Speed Flow Wrapper
HP250B/HP250D/HP320B/HP400D/HP450D/HP600D
Applicable Packing Materials: biscuit, bread, moon cake, candy, medicine, hardware, meat,
vegetable or loaded by box/tray, etc.
Feature:
• Automatic bag length detecting and setting while machine running.
• Double frequency converter to control bag length and packing speed.
• Highly sensitive photoelectric device to keep high accuracy.
• Independent temperature control for each sealer to make tight sealing and suit for variety of
flexible packing material.
Parameter:
Item No. HP250B HP250D HP320B
Max. Film Width 250mm 250mm 320mm
Bag Length
60~190mm 90~220mm 65~190mm
/120~280mm /150~330mm /120~280mm
Bag Width 50~110mm 50~110mm 50~160mm
Max. Product Height 40mm 60mm 40mm
Max. Roll Film Diameter 350mm 350mm 320mm
Packing Speed 40~180bags/min 40~180bags/min 40~180bags/min
Power Requirement 220V/50(60)Hz 220V/50(60)Hz 220V/50(60)Hz
Machine Size
3770*720*1450 3770*720*1450 3770*720*1450
L*W*H(mm)
Machine Weight 450KG 450KG 460KG
Item No. HP400D HP450D HP600D
Max. Film Width 400mm 450mm 600mm
Bag Length 150~400mm 150~450mm 150~450mm
Bag Width 30~190mm 50~210mm 50~280mm
Max. Product Height 80mm 100mm 100mm
Max. Roll Film Diameter 350mm 350mm 350mm
Packing Speed 40~180bags/min 40~150bags/min 40~150bags/min
Power Requirement 220V/50(60)Hz 220V/50(60)Hz 220V/50(60)Hz
Machine Size
4020*800*1450 4020*800*1450 4020*900*1450
L*W*H(mm)
Machine Weight 500KG 580KG 600KG